
April 2023

STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,959

1 737.39 1,905 -54 75 102 0

2 736.13 1,846 -59 72 102 0

3 734.64 1,778 -68 66 100 0

4 732.82 1,697 -81 59 100 0

5 730.64 1,603 -94 51 98 0

6 728.37 1,508 -95 50 98 0

7 734.60 1,776 268 199 64 0

8 743.42 2,203 427 215 0 0

9 745.28 2,301 98 125 76 0

10 745.17 2,295 -6 97 100 0

11 744.44 2,256 -39 80 100 0

12 743.13 2,188 -68 66 100 0

13 741.54 2,107 -81 57 98 0

14 739.66 2,014 -93 51 98 0

15 737.55 1,912 -102 45 96 0

16 735.23 1,805 -107 42 96 0

17 730.67 1,604 -201 31 132 0

18 726.23 1,421 -183 18 110 0

19 727.83 1,486 65 33 0 0

20 729.21 1,543 57 29 0 0

21 730.46 1,595 52 26 0 0

22 731.64 1,646 51 26 0 0

23 732.66 1,690 44 22 0 0

24 733.58 1,731 41 21 0 0

25 734.39 1,767 36 18 0 0

26 735.11 1,799 32 16 0 0

27 735.77 1,829 30 15 0 0

28 736.51 1,863 34 17 0 0

29 737.19 1,895 32 16 0 0

30 737.87 1,928 33 17 0 0

TOTALS -31 1,655 1,670 0

ACRE-FEET -31 3,283 3,312 0

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 3,312
Spill 0

Total 3,312
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